
FROM DATE TO DATE01-MAY-21 31-MAY-21

GPF Fianl Payment Report

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

84635

29768

38690

26578

42630

20029

36706

15401

23184

57309

90115

62626

62197

DESH RAJ

NARAYAN SINGH

DHARAM SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

NARENDER SINGH

PRITHI SINGH

LEKH RAM

KARTAR SINGH

JAGDISH CHAND

PREM CHAND

RESHU MANI URF 

UMA DEVI

AGGYA RAM

BISHAN DASS

30/09/2020

31/01/2021

31/12/2020

31/01/2021

31/10/2020

30/03/2021

30/09/2020

28/02/2021

31/03/2021

30/04/2021

31/03/2020

31/12/2020

28/02/2021

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(I&PH) DIVISION 

RAMPUR (SML10,710)

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER, JAL 

SHAKTI DIVISION 

BHARMUR DISTT. 

CHAMBA(CHM01,785)

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER,HPPWD 

DIVISION, GOHAR 

(MDI14,685)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(I&PH) DIVISION 

BAGGI (MDI16,702)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(I&PH) DIVISION 

BAGGI (MDI16,702)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(I&PH) DIVISION 

DALHOUSIE(CHM05,70

6)

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER, HPPWD 

DIVISION NERCHOWK,

TEH. BALH, DISTT. 

MANDI(MDI16,667)

SUPERINTENDING 

ENGINEER  I&PH 

CIRCLE  CHAMBA 

(CHM00,006)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(B&R) DIVISION 

SARKAGHAT  

(MDI12,604)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(B&R) DIVISION 

NAHAN (SMR00,655)

EE HPPWD SUB DIVN.

KARCHHAM AT BHABA 

NAGAR  (KNR04,651)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(B&R) DIVISION 

PAONTA (SMR02,656)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(B&R) DIVISION 

NURPUR,KANGRA 

(KNG04,639)

471065

468296

468680

469038

469038

469066

469816

470229

476589

471856 G

471863 G

472118 G

473532 G

25/03/2021

16/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

09/04/2021

21/04/2021

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SERIES ACCOUNT

NUMBER

NAME OF

SUBSCRIBER

DOR DDO NAME STATUSSr.

No.

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Receipt No. 

312-14

303-05

297-99

306-08

294-96

285-87

300-02

288-90

291-93

279-81

285-87

288-90

282-84

05/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

07/05/2021

07/05/2021

06/05/2021

07/05/2021

07/05/2021

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

Dispatch No.

F 02

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 03

F 04

F 04

F 04

F 04

Dealing



FROM DATE TO DATE01-MAY-21 31-MAY-21

GPF Fianl Payment Report

06

06

09

09

10

10

10

14

29705

79632

80060

84694

9473

16050

18469

2223

ROOP RAM

OM PRAKASH

SATISH KUMAR

SATPAL

KAMLESH KUMARI

CHET RAM SHARMA

OM PRAKASH

RAJINDER SINGH

31/05/2021

31/03/2021

02/01/2021

31/12/2018

31/05/2020

31/12/2020

31/03/2021

31/01/2021

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

(B&R) DIVISION 

PAONTA (SMR02,656)

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER, HPPWD 

DIVISION BHAWARNA 

TEH. PALAMPUR 

(KNG05,669)

PR. GOVT. 

SR.SECONDARY 

SCHOOL  PATTA, 

HAMIRPUR,H.P. 

(HMR04,212)

PR. GOVT. 

SR.SECONDARY 

SCHOOL  JAKHERA 

(UNA00,216)

BLOCK MEDICAL 

OFFICER 

JAWALAMUKHI 

(KNG02,006)

BLOCK MEDICAL 

OFFICER  THAROCH 

(SML15, 001)

BLOCK MEDICAL 

OFFICER 

RATTI(MDI16,002)

GENERAL MANAGER 

D.I.C. 

KEYLONG(LHL00,527)

474072 G

768394 G

470287L496

402016 ASH

469144ST

471390

474330

470658 ST

30/04/2021

30/04/2021

31/03/2021

30/05/2019

24/03/2021

01/04/2021

28/04/2021

30/03/2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SERIES ACCOUNT

NUMBER

NAME OF

SUBSCRIBER

DOR DDO NAME STATUSSr.

No.

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Receipt No. 

294-96

291-93

2021-

22/105-07

161-63

211-13

242-43

239-41

217-19

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

07/05/2021

06/05/2021

06/05/2021

21/05/2021

21/05/2021

17/05/2021

Dispatch No.

F 04

F 04

F 10

F 11

F 07

F 07

F 07

F 07

Dealing


